W
ire
 C
o
n
n
e
cto

9-in-1 Ratch-a-Nut™ Screwdriver 35-988
18
Ordering Guide
B-CAP® Wire Connectors
 Model  Quantity Cat. No.
  Box of 100 B1-1
  Jar of 250 B1-250JR
 B1 Yellow Jar of 500 B1-500JR
  Keg of 5,000 (10 bags, 500 ea.) B1-B
  Barrel of 25,000  B1-SK
  Box of 100  B2-1
  Jar of 350 B2-350JR
 B2 Red Jar of 500 B2-500JR
  Keg of 5,000 (10 bags, 500 ea.) B2-B
  Barrel of 25,000 B2-SK
  Box of 25 B4-1
 B4 Blue
Keg of 2,500 (10 bags, 250 ea.) B4-B
WingTwist™ Wire Connectors
 Model  Quantity Cat. No.
  Box of 100 WT51-1
WT51 Yellow
 Bag of 500 WT51-B
  Jar of 500 WT51-500JR
  Barrel of 25,000 WT51-SK
  Box of 100 WT41-1
WT41 Tan Bag of 500 WT41-B
  Jar of 500 WT41-500JR
  Barrel of 25,000 WT41-SK
  Box of 100 WT52-1
WT52 Red
 Bag of 500 WT52-B
  Jar of 500 WT52-500JR
  Barrel of 25,000 WT52-SK
Box of 50 WT54-1
WT54 Blue
Bag of 100 WT54-B
Twister® Al/Cu Wire Connectors
 Model  Quantity Cat. No.
  Card of 2 30-065
  Card of 10 30-765
 65 Purple Card of 25 30-165
  Box of 100 30-265
  Carton of 1,000 30-365
WireTwist™ Wire Connectors
 Model Quantity Cat. No.
  Box of 100 WT1-1
 WT1 Gray Keg of 10,000 (20 bags, 500 ea.) WT1-B
  Keg of 50,000 WT1-SK
  Box of 100 WT2-1
 WT2 Blue Keg of 10,000 (20 bags, 500 ea.) WT2-B
  Keg of 50,000 WT2-SK
  Box of 100 WT3-1
 WT3 Orange Keg of 10,000 (20 bags, 500 ea.) WT3-B
  Barrel of 50,000 WT3-SK
  Box of 100 WT4-1
 WT4 Yellow Keg of 10,000 (20 bags, 500 ea.) WT4-B
  Barrel of 25,000 WT4-SK
  Box of 100 WT6-1
 WT6 Red Keg of 5,000 (20 bags, 250 ea.) WT6-B
  Barrel of 25,000 WT6-SK
Other package configurations available.
Please contact IDEAL or your local
IDEAL distributor for more information.
B-Twist™ Wire Connectors
Wing-Nut® Wire Connectors